Product Brochure
Version 04.01
Calibration and performance check of
signal generators and attenuators
R&S®FSMR3000
MEASURING RECEIVER
2
The R&S®FSMR3000 combines the functionality of

specified valuesindBc(1Hz),numbersinbracketsaretypicalvaluesindBc(1Hz).
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSMR3000MeasuringReceiver17
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No. Retrofittable Remarks
Measuringreceiver,100kHzto8GHz R&S®FSMR3008 1345.4004.08
Measuringreceiver,100kHzto26.5GHz R&S®FSMR3026 1345.4004.26
Measuringreceiver,100kHzto50GHz R&S®FSMR3050 1345.4004.50
Hardware options
Spectrumanalyzer,2Hzto8GHz R&S®FSMR3-B1 1345.3050.08 no forR&S®FSMR3008,ex factory
Spectrumanalyzer,2Hzto26GHz R&S®FSMR3-B1 1345.3050.26 no forR&S®FSMR3026,ex factory
Spectrumanalyzer,2Hzto50GHz R&S®FSMR3-B1 1345.3050.50 no forR&S®FSMR3050,ex factory
Audio input and analysis R&S®FSMR3-B3 1345.3066.02 yes
OCXO,precisionfrequencyreference R&S®FSMR3-B4 1345.3072.02 yes contact service center
Resolutionbandwidthupto80MHz R&S®FSMR3-B8 1345.3166.26 no
forR&S®FSMR3008and
R&S®FSMR3026,
R&S®FSMR3-B1optionrequired
Resolutionbandwidthupto80MHz R&S®FSMR3-B8 1345.3166.50 no
forR&S®FSMR3050,
R&S®FSMR3-B1optionrequired;
contact service center
Resolutionbandwidthupto40MHz R&S®FSMR3-B8E 1345.3372.02 yes
R&S®FSMR3-B1optionrequired,
user-retrofittable
Externalgeneratorcontrol R&S®FSMR3-B10 1345.3089.02 yes contact service center
Highpassfilter R&S®FSMR3-B13 1345.3395.02 yes user-retrofittable
Sparesolid-statedrive(removableharddiskdrive) R&S®FSMR3-B18 1345.3095.02 yes user-retrofittable
RFpreamplifier,100kHzto8GHz R&S®FSMR3-B24 1345.3108.08 yes
RFpreamplifier,100kHzto26.5GHz R&S®FSMR3-B24 1345.3108.26 yes
RFpreamplifier,100kHzto50GHz R&S®FSMR3-B24 1345.3108.49 yes
RFpreamplifier,100kHzto50GHz R&S®FSMR3-B24 1345.3108.50 yes export license required
80MHzanalysisbandwidth R&S®FSMR3-B80 1345.3608.02 yes user-retrofittable
Phase noise analyzer with cross-correlation,
1MHzto8GHz
R&S®FSMR3-B60 1345.3114.08 yes
forR&S®FSMR3008,ex factory;
includesR&S®FSMR3-B4,
excludesR&S®FSMR3-K40
Phase noise analyzer with cross-correlation,
1MHzto26GHz
R&S®FSMR3-B60 1345.3114.26 yes
forR&S®FSMR3026,ex factory;
includesR&S®FSMR3-B4,
excludesR&S®FSMR3-K40
Phase noise analyzer with cross-correlation,
1MHzto50GHz
R&S®FSMR3-B60 1345.3114.50 yes
forR&S®FSMR3050,ex factory;
includesR&S®FSMR3-B4,
excludesR&S®FSMR3-K40
LOinputsforresidualphasenoisemeasurements R&S®FSMR3-B65 1345.3120.02 yes R&S®FSMR3-B60optionrequired
Firmware options
Pulse measurement application R&S®FSMR3-K6 1345.3137.02 R&S®FSMR3-B1optionrequired
AM/FM/PMmodulationanalysis R&S®FSMR3-K7 1345.3389.02 R&S®FSMR3-B1optionrequired
VOR/ILSmeasurements R&S®FSMR3-K15 1345.3143.02 R&S®FSMR3-B1optionrequired
Noisefiguremeasurements R&S®FSMR3-K30 1345.3637.02
R&S®FSMR3-B1optionrequired,
R&S®FSMR3-B24option
recommended
Phase noise measurements R&S®FSMR3-K40 1345.3620.02
R&S®FSMR3-B1optionrequired;
excludesR&S®FSMR3-B60option
Spurious measurements R&S®FSMR3-K50 1345.3966.02 R&S®FSMR3-B1optionrequired
Vectorsignalanalysisapplication R&S®FSMR3-K70 1345.3150.02 R&S®FSMR3-B1optionrequired
Multi-modulation analysis R&S®FSMR3-K70M 1345.1211.02
R&S®FSMR3-B1and
R&S®FSMR3-K70optionsrequired
BERPRBSmeasurements R&S®FSMR3-K70P 1345.1228.02
R&S®FSMR3-B1and
R&S®FSMR3-K70optionsrequired